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Deluxe Set for 10

Salad and Tapas Y@ YE@RANF IR
Soaked Duck Liver Toast

A 10pcs
v Garlic Bread with Tomato

75 H = N Z 10pcs

Seafood El Cid Green Salad

BT BEDR 5009

Baked Crab Meat Ball

15 % 8 10pcs

Grilled Iberico Pork wrapped Baby Corn

NARFEEREXRE 10pcs

Deep Fried Squid

BRIEBL A 500g
¥ Spinach and Cheese in Filo Pastry

RERZ L& 10pcs

Meat Balls in Tomato Herb Sauce

EMEEAAL 10pcs
¥ Cherry Tomato & Cheese Skewer

HEMZTH 10pcs

Main Course * ¥
Baked Chicken and Sausage Penne with Curry Sauce

5 %t B9 75 B1 2F [3 B =5 4 W0 W 1.5kg

Seafood Paella with Prawns and Mussels

A BERRE R T 1.5kg

Roasted Suckling Pig with Fried Potato

P T EFL B EE 1.5kg
W Mushroom Vegetables Gratin Cheese Sauce

R LERER 1.5kg
v Fresh Fruit Plater

BT R P kg

s $3500
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Photos are for Reference Only SRt #£%E Aspicy 8 W vegetarian BE

Set for 10

Salad and Tapas Y@ 2ERAMTF IR

White Anchovies and Onion on
HEERFEZ L

¥ Garlic Bread with Tomato
s Ha %t
Caesar Salad with Salami
sl D EACDEER
Serrano Ham with Melon
7a LA & AR BcE N
Mussels with Curry Sauce
eSS
Deep Fried Squid
BEIESL B
Baked Crabmeat Ball
RER M
Grilled Sardine
NA2THR
Salami wrapped Baby Corn
SHEEZRKS

Main Course 3

Toast
10pcs

10pcs

500g

10pcs

10pcs

500g

10pcs

10pcs

10pcs

Chicken and Chorizo Paella with

Half Roasted Spring Chicken
78 T A 3 8 JEl BE MR e BC 156 2

1.5kg

Roast Pork Spare Rib with BBQ Sauce

BEFERN B BCIRIE T

1.5kg

Pan Fried Sole Fillet with Seafood Cream Sauce

ERIEER RIEC S & =R

kg

W Baked Penne with Mushroom and Cheese Sauce

R Z + KiEH
¥ Fresh Fruit Plater
B TR B8

1.5kg

kg

s $2500

“]ﬁ :ﬁ ($250 per person/E{i)
e —



El Cid Cocktall

Minimum order 5pcs

i V5] 5

Prawns and Celery Skewer

B PR T &R

Soaked Duck Liver and Apple Skewer
FEASBTSE R B

Octopus Galicia Style Skewer
fEm N\ & &

Serrano Ham with Green Asparagus
BT RESERE
Cucumber Stuffed with Crab Meat
ZABEE ML

Soaked Abalone, Cucumber Skewer
FER S H

Sea Whelk with Pineapple Skewer
BIRER S

Cherry Tomato Manchego Cheese Skewer
HEMFPHZLHE

Serrano Ham with Melon

78 3T 5 & R A B I

Salami wrapped with Baby Corn
SHEEIZRK B

Toast £

Minimum order 5pcs

B OITESH

Soaked Duck Liver on Toast
FERS AT 2 +

Grilled Beef on Toast

BRERNZ L

Baked Mixed Seafood on Toast
EtiRiBEE 2+

Baked Crab Meat on Toast
REAZ L

Octopus on Toast

NTEZ L

Bacalao Puree on Toast
BNMKESZL

Curry Mussels on Toast

miEs 0=+

Salami and Egg on Toast
DEXEBEBRESZ T

Tomato and Cheese on Toast
Emet3+

Anchovies and Onion on Toast
HEER FEZS T
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$30
$30
$30
$30
$30
$30
$25
$20
$20

$15

$30

$30

$30

$25

$25

$20

$15

$15

$15

$12

ASpicy 8 W Vegetarian BE

Roast Suckling Pig with
Fried Potatoes and Mixed Salad

AHFEANKEERIR

Meat Bélls in

i Tomato Herb Sauce

EMEEAAL

B Sinach and Cheese

ol ‘-_ ; T i '
Seafood Paella with
King Prawns and Mussels

7 HL 2 B 1R B

‘l;raditic:nal Spanish Omelette
10 78 31 2F AR 51

in Filo Pastry

P

Eai-:ed Penne; with Mushroom
and Cheese Sauce

WEEE L REY

o,



Signature Item BEER

Roast Suckling Pig with Fried Potatoes
and Mixed Salad

BRI EAEEEEBRDE Around 4kg

Roasted Aust. Lamb Spare Ribs

i EN 2 B 1K

Smoked Iberico Pork Leg served

with Seasonal Vegetables

T EEHBEAERR 1Kg

Tapas A F/IE

Minimum order 5pcs

m D R] AE 51
w Spinach and Cheese in Filo Pastry

BHEEZE L& pC

Meat Balls in Tomato Herb Sauce

EMEEAN pC

Baked Crab Meat Ball

te 88 PN O pC

Garlic Prawn in Oliver Qil

WA =5 R pC

Grilled Iberico Pork wrapped Baby Corn

IR RER BXS pC

Grilled Sardine

nNSTHa pc

Deep Fried Squid

BRAESL & pc

Soup % (served by Bag #ME = 8)

Lobster Soup

BE 0% 7009

Fish and Tomato Soup

EmEEs 700g
¥ Onion Soup

FE % 7009
W Cream of Mushroom and Truffle Soup

~IARE S 700g
# Salmon Miso Soup

—XRH 700g
w Mixed Vegetables and Tomato Soup

MEFENm 700g

Photos are for Reference Only 8 Bt $#E

$2200

$500

$480

$25

$20

$20

$20

$20

$20

$10

$300

$200

$130

$130

$120

$100

Hspicy 8 W Vegetarian B

Pasta and Paella = 7 5} 8k

Seafood Paella Squid Ink Sauce
with Garlic Prawns

PRHL I 2= T /BB R ER Bo 7 o i
Seafood Paella with Garlic Prawns
PaHE 21 0B & 1R el BC 75 4
Seafood Paella with Fish Fillet

PR HIZF 5 B MR ek B S Al

Duck Liver and Black Truffle Sauce
with Penne

~IA RS REW

w Baked Penne with Mushroom
and Cheese Sauce

RS T REH
Baked Chicken and Chorizo Penne
with Curry Sauce

N &t A 75 BT 2F JEL B &= AR M WE o

Chicken and Chorizo Paella
with Roasted Spring Chicken (Half)

I A EBEREEER (¥ £)

1.5Kg

1.5Kg

1.5Kg

Kg

Kg

1Kg

1Kg

$650

$600

$450

$400

$400

$300

$400

Homemade Vegetables and Potatoes & 3E

W Baked Mixed Vegetables with Cheese
R REZ Tt

w Spinach and Cheese Omelette
ERAMT XS L8

w Potato Gratin with Parmesan Cheese

HFZRZETREF

# W Crisp Fried Potatoes
on Spicy Tomato Sauce

VB FECHRFMT

¥ Traditional Spanish Omelette
EFsiT Rl

1Kg

5009

5009

5009

5009

$200

$180

$160

$160

$150



Bento E&E

Minimum order 10 boxes C Grilled Duck Leg Bento (\%ﬁf -
B VITMI0R HRGERES "
3 day pre-order is required Meat Ball with Tomato Sauce, Serrano Ham with Melon,
T EH 3 HAFEET Roasted Vegetables, Grilled Duck Leg

All discounts do not apply to bento orders EMAN, BMFEAREEN, BSHESE, SrEEE

AR5 707 8 A S (R 3T A =

Choose your own appetizers (Choice of 2 items)
HiER B (THFR)

» Meet Ball with Tomato Sauce A AL

* Serrano Ham with Melon 78 BI & & B8 i 2 [T

- Fried Mushroom #3 EE %5

»Spinach and Cheese in Filo Pastry 18 & % = + %
 Deep Fried Squid BF1E &L &

*Cheese Cake = + 8

A Grilled US Steak Bento
SREES
Caesar Salad, Stir Fried Mushroom, Deep Fried Potato,
Grilled US Sirloin
SEbE, WEE FEA, ﬁﬁ%ﬁﬁf

D Grilled Seabass Bento
ERERAYES

Salami with Melon,
Spinach and Cheese in
Filo Pastry,

Grilled Green Peppers,
Grilled Sole Fillet
AEZNBEEL,
RS T & NEH,
ﬁ R BE R fL 4

<z s $130 |

B Roasted Chicken Bento w E Vegetarian Bento
oS R E - RAEEE
Garlic Prawn in Olive Qil, A Vegetarian Angel Hair,
Baked Crabmeat Dumplings, Mixed Green Salad,
Green Salad, i Traditional Spanish

Grilled Chicken Omelette,
A = 5 R R, Cheese Cake :
BEART , D&, RRAEHE, #xLRE, .
ﬁ&‘fﬁm BHAaE 'S, = >,
=8 Sl o R
IIHIIHEHI $150 ( =
| #®f ¥R Per person 3100 —
L Eﬁ: '
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