



# Deluxe Set for 10 ----

# Salad and Tapas 沙律沙律及西班牙小食

Soaked Duck Liver Toast 醉鴨肝多士	10pcs
✓ Garlic Bread with Tomato 蒜茸蕃茄多士	10pcs
Seafood El Cid Green Salad 西班牙海鮮沙律	500g
Baked Crab Meat Ball 焗蟹肉波	10pcs
Grilled Iberico Pork wrapped Baby Corn 扒西班牙黑毛豬粟米卷	10pcs
Deep Fried Squid 酥炸魷魚	500g
✓ Spinach and Cheese in Filo Pastry 焗菠菜芝士卷	10pcs
Meat Balls in Tomato Herb Sauce 蕃茄香草肉丸	10pcs
✓ Cherry Tomato & Cheese Skewer 車厘茄芝士串	10pcs

### Main Course 主菜

Main Course 王来	
Baked Chicken and Sausage Penne with Curry Sauce 焗雞肉西班牙風腸長通粉咖喱汁	1.5kg
Seafood Paella with Prawns and Mussels 西班牙海鮮焗飯配蒜片蝦,青口	1.5kg
Roasted Suckling Pig with Fried Potato 西班牙燒乳豬配炸薯	1.5kg
Mushroom Vegetables Gratin Cheese Sauce 焗芝士磨菇什菜	1.5kg
Fresh Fruit Plater 鮮什果拼盤	1kg

10pax set \$3500 10位套餐 (\$350 per person/每位)

# Set for 10

## Salad and Tapas 沙律沙律及西班牙小食

	White Anchovies and Onion on Toast 白鯷魚洋蔥多士	10pcs
1	Garlic Bread with Tomato 蒜茸蕃茄多士	10pcs
	Caesar Salad with Salami 凱撒沙律配沙樂美腸	500g
	Serrano Ham with Melon 西班牙風腿配蜜瓜	10pcs
	Mussels with Curry Sauce 咖喱青口	10pcs
	Deep Fried Squid 酥炸魷魚	500g
	Baked Crabmeat Ball 焗蟹肉波	10pcs
	Grilled Sardine 扒沙丁魚	10pcs
	Salami wrapped Baby Corn 莎樂美腸粟米串	10pcs
	Main Course 主菜	
	Chicken and Chorizo Paella with Half Roasted Spring Chicken	
	西班牙雞肉風腸焗飯配燒春雞 Roast Pork Spare Rib with BBQ Sauce	1.5kg
	燒豬肋骨配燒烤汁 Pan Fried Sole Fillet with Seafood Cream Sauce	1.5kg
10	香煎龍脷魚柳配海鮮忌廉汁 Baked Penne with Mushroom and Cheese Sauce	1kg
	焗磨菇芝士長通粉 Fresh Fruit Plater	1.5kg
	鮮什果拼盤	1kg

10pax set \$2500 10位套餐 (\$250 per person/每位)

El Cid Cocktail Minimum order 5pcs 最少訂購5件		
Prawns and Celery Skewer 鮮蝦西芹串 Soaked Duck Liver and Apple Skewer	рс	\$30
醉鴨肝蘋果串 Octopus Galicia Style Skewer	рс	\$30
橄欖油八爪魚串	рс	\$30
Serrano Ham with Green Asparagus 西班牙風腿青露荀卷	рс	\$30
Cucumber Stuffed with Crab Meat 蟹肉釀青瓜	рс	\$30
Soaked Abalone, Cucumber Skewer 醉鮑魚青瓜串	рс	\$30
Sea Whelk with Pineapple Skewer 海螺菠蘿串	рс	\$25
Cherry Tomato Manchego Cheese Skewer 車厘茄羊奶芝士串	рс	\$20
Serrano Ham with Melon 西班牙風腿配蜜瓜 Salami wrapped with Baby Corn	рс	\$20
莎樂美腸粟米串	рс	\$15
Toast 多士		
Minimum order 5pcs 最少訂購5件		
Soaked Duck Liver on Toast 醉鴨肝多士	рс	\$30
Grilled Beef on Toast 燒牛肉多士	рс	\$30
Baked Mixed Seafood on Toast 焗什錦海鮮多士	рс	\$30
Baked Crab Meat on Toast 焗蟹肉多士	рс	\$25
Octopus on Toast 八爪魚多士	рс	\$25
Bacalao Puree on Toast 馬介休茸多士	рс	\$20
Curry Mussels on Toast 咖喱青口多士	рс	\$15
Salami and Egg on Toast 沙拿美腸碎蛋多士	рс	\$15
Tomato and Cheese on Toast 蕃茄芝士多士	рс	\$15
Anchovies and Onion on Toast 白鯷魚,洋蔥多士	рс	\$12
Photos are for Reference Only 相片日供參表	Vagatar	ian表故

✓ Spicy 辛辣
 ✓ Vegetarian 素菜

Photos are for Reference Only 相片只供參考



Signature	Item	精禩菜式
		113 400 210 000

Roast Suckling Pig with Fried Potati and Mixed Salad 西班牙燒乳豬配炸薯及沙律	oes Around 4kg	\$2200
Roasted Aust. Lamb Spare Ribs 燒澳洲羊排骨	1K	\$500
Smoked Iberico Pork Leg served with Seasonal Vegetables 西班牙黑毛豬脾配素菜	1Kg	\$480

# Tapas 西班牙小食

### Minimum order 5pcs 最少訂購5件

William Company and Company Co		
Spinach and Cheese in Filo Pastry 焗菠菜芝士卷	рс	\$25
Meat Balls in Tomato Herb Sauce 蕃茄香草肉丸	рс	\$20
Baked Crab Meat Ball 焗蟹肉波	рс	\$20
Garlic Prawn in Oliver Oil 橄欖油浸蒜片蝦	рс	\$20
Grilled Iberico Pork wrapped Baby Corn 扒西班牙黑毛豬, 粟米卷	рс	\$20
Grilled Sardine 扒沙丁魚	рс	\$20
Deep Fried Squid 酥炸魷魚	рс	\$10

# Soup 湯 (served by Bag 外賣湯包)

Soup 汤 (served by Bag 外買汤包)		
Lobster Soup 龍蝦湯	700g	\$300
Fish and Tomato Soup 蕃茄鮮魚湯	700g	\$200
✓ Onion Soup 洋蔥湯	700g	\$130
✓ Cream of Mushroom and Truffle Soup 黑松露蘑菇湯	700g	\$130
✓ Salmon Miso Soup 三文魚麵豉湯	700g	\$120
✓ Mixed Vegetables and Tomato Soup 雜菜蕃茄湯	700g	\$100

## Pasta and Paella 意粉或飯

	Seafood Paella Squid Ink Sauce with Garlic Prawns 西班牙墨汁海鮮焗飯配蒜片蝦	1.5Kg	\$650
	Seafood Paella with Garlic Prawns 西班牙海鮮焗飯配蒜片蝦	1.5Kg	\$600
	Seafood Paella with Fish Fillet 西班牙海鮮焗飯配魚柳	1.5Kg	\$450
	Duck Liver and Black Truffle Sauce with Penne 黑松露鴨肝長通粉	1Kg	\$400
100	Baked Penne with Mushroom and Cheese Sauce 焗磨菇芝士長通粉	1Kg	\$400
	Baked Chicken and Chorizo Penne with Curry Sauce 焗雞肉西班牙風腸長通粉咖喱汁	1Kg	\$300
	Chicken and Chorizo Paella with Roasted Spring Chicken (Half) 西班牙雞肉風腸焗飯配燒春雞 (半隻)	1Kg	\$400

# Homemade Vegetables and Potatoes 薯菜

Baked Mixed Vegetables with Cheese 焗雜菜配芝士汁	1Kg	\$200
✓ Spinach and Cheese Omelette 傳統西班牙菠菜芝士奄列	500g	\$180
▶ Potato Gratin with Parmesan Cheese 帕瑪森芝士焗薯仔	500g	\$160
✓ Crisp Fried Potatoes on Spicy Tomato Sauce 炸薯仔配辣蕃茄汁	500g	\$160
➤ Traditional Spanish Omelette 傳統西班牙奄列	500g	\$150

El Cid

# Bento 便當

Minimum order 10 boxes 最少訂購10盒

3 day pre-order is required 需要於3日前預訂

All discounts do not apply to bento orders 所有折扣不適用於便當訂購

#### Choose your own appetizers (Choice of 2 items)

自選頭盤(可選兩項)

- · Meet Ball with Tomato Sauce 蕃茄肉丸
- ·Serrano Ham with Melon 西班牙風腿配蜜瓜
- •Fried Mushroom 炒磨菇
- ·Spinach and Cheese in Filo Pastry 焗菠菜芝士卷
- \*Deep Fried Squid 酥炸魷魚
- ·Cheese Cake 芝士餅

### A Grilled US Steak Bento

#### 牛肉便當

Caesar Salad, Stir Fried Mushroom, Deep Fried Potato, Grilled US Sirloin 凱撒沙律,炒磨菇,炸薯角,燒美國西冷



### **B** Roasted Chicken Bento

特色燒雞便當

Garlic Prawn in Olive Oil, Baked Crabmeat Dumplings, Green Salad, Grilled Chicken 橄欖油浸蒜片蝦. 焗蟹肉餃子,沙律, 香煎雞扒

per person



#### C Grilled Duck Leg Bento 香煎鴨腿便當

Meat Ball with Tomato Sauce, Serrano Ham with Melon, Roasted Vegetables, Grilled Duck Leg 蕃茄肉丸, 西班牙風腿配蜜瓜, 時令蔬菜, 香煎鴨腿





D Grilled Seabass Bento 香煎龍脷魚柳便當 Salami with Melon, Spinach and Cheese in Filo Pastry, Grilled Green Peppers, Grilled Sole Fillet 沙拿美火腿配蜜瓜. 焗菠菜芝士卷, 扒青椒, 香煎龍脷魚柳

per person \$130

### E Vegetarian Bento

素食便當

Vegetarian Angel Hair, Mixed Green Salad, Traditional Spanish Omelette, Cheese Cake 素食天使麵, 雜菜沙律, 傳統西班牙奄列, 芝士餅

per person **\$** 

